S
p
e
c
 S
h
e
e

EXFO Headquarters  >  Tel.: +1 418 683-0211  |  Toll-free: +1 800 663-3936 (USA and Canada)  |  Fax: +1 418 683-2170  |  info@EXFO.com  |  www.EXFO.com
EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FOT-932 = Ge detector, dual-wavelength 1310/1550 nm
FOT-932-4 = Ge detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1550/1625 nm
FOT-932-5 = Ge detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1490/1550 nm
FOT-932X = GeX detector, dual-wavelength 1310/1550 nm
FOT-932X-4 = GeX detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1550/1625 nm
FOT-932X-5 = GeX detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1490/1550 nm
FOT-933 = InGaAs detector, dual-wavelength 1310/1550 nm
FOT-933-4 = InGaAs detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1550/1625 nm
FOT-933-5 = InGaAs detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1490/1550 nm
FOT-932-12C =  Ge detector, dual-wavelength 1310/1550 nm (first port),
dual-wavelength 850/1300 nm LED (50/125 µm) (second port)
FOT-932-12D =  Ge detector, dual-wavelength 1310/1550 nm (first port),
dual-wavelength 850/1300 nm LED (62.5/125 µm) (second port)
FOT-932X-12C =  GeX detector, dual-wavelength 1310/1550 nm (first port),
dual-wavelength 850/1300 nm LED (50/125 µm) (second port)
FOT-932X-12D =  Ge detector, dual-wavelength 1310/1550 nm (first port),
dual-wavelength 850/1300 nm LED (62.5/125 µm) (second port)
Talk set and visual fault locator a
00 = Without talk set and VFL
VFL = With visual fault locator
VFT = With talk set and VFL (universal 2.5 mm connector)
FOT-93X-XX-XX-XX
Example: FOT-932X-4-VFL-FP4S-EI-EUI-89
Connector*
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89  = UPC/FC narrow key